
 

Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2022-5865-CU-SPR  
 
Mailing Date: 
March 2, 2023 

 
 
Council District: 7 – Rodriguez 
 

 

Applicant: 
Elijah Sugay, Bright Star Schools 
600 S La Fayette Park Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90057 

Owner 
H & J Nourafchan Trust 
9454 Wilshire Blvd, Unit 637 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

 

Applicant’s Representative: 
Silvia Saucedo, Saucedo Group 
633 W 5th St, Floor 26 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

 

Architect 
Richard Berliner 
Berliner Architects 
6976 Washington Blvd 
Culver City, CA 90232 

Sheila M. Sannadan 
Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 
601 Gateway Boulevard, Ste. 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 

 

esugay@brightstarschools.org  
dmorrar@insiteefs.com 
silvia@saucedogroup.com  
richardb@berliner-architects.com  
 

 ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com  
 

Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
heather.bleemers@lacity.org  

 
Christina Toy Lee 
Associate Zoning Administrator 
christina.toy-lee@lacity.org  

 
Ester Ahn 
City Planner 
esther.ahn@lacity.org  

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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